66CA - Cambria - Rancho San Simeon

Airport details

State California
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 318ft (97m)
Timezone GMT -8
Coordinates 35.60576, -121.11021
Type land
ICAO code 66CA
IATA code n/a
FAA code 66CA
Runway info
Runway 01 /19
length 479m (1572ft)
bearing 360°/180°
width 20m (65ft)
surface dirt

Communication

No airport communication available for 66CA

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
HGT HUNTER LIGGETT NDB 21.6 347.4°
PRB PASO ROBLES VORTAC 23.9 82.1°
MQO MORRO BAY (SAN LUIS OBISP VORTAC 27.2 135.2°
BSR BIG SUR VORTAC 43.1 317.2°
GLJ GUADALUPE (SANTA MARIA) VOR 48.7 137.9°
UAD CHUALAR (SALINAS) NDB 56 337.6°
VBG VANDENBERG (LOMPOC) TACAN 58.4 148.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
209

114.30
112.40

114

111

263

112.25

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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